
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-7 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  152 SCT:  50

08202 Moira 50.37 1 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  152 SCT:  47

12203 Murphy 36.11 1 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  160 SCT:  43

20171 Maverick 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0DeLong 1

20172 Keen 60.01 0 0 49NQ 0Callery 0

20210 Kismet 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Plekkenpol 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  160 SCT:  45

24181 Phoenix 29.79 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

24214 MooN 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Meath 1

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  152 SCT:  52

08194 Angel 50.46 0 01 100Q 0Onell 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  160 SCT:  48

16198 Proxy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Allan 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  152 SCT:  50

08113 Paige 34.73 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08106 Eli 46.74 0 02 100Q 0Soligny 0

08109 Willow 52.74 1 0 0NQ 1Nawrocki 0

08115 Manny 38.83 1 1 0NQ 1Lawrence 0

08116 Sadie 32.82 0 2 0NQ 1McElroy 0

08108 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  152 SCT:  47

12123 Aksel 27.88 0 01 100Q 0Rawlings 0

12127 Callie 29.57 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12124 Littie 35.53 0 03 100Q 0Jangula 0

12125 Nash 39.11 0 04 100Q 0Smedley 0

12117 Phoebe 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 1

12119 Rainey 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Julius 1

12122 Jetta 33.95 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12126 Punky 41.30 0 2 0NQ 1Potz 0

12128 Aurora 41.06 1 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  156 SCT:  45

16141 Ruby 27.71 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16150 Sole 27.93 0 02 100Q 0Wessel 0

16148 Rizzo 33.59 0 03 100Q 0Dunham 0

16136 Pebbles 41.59 0 04 100Q 0Child 0

16129 Groot 33.42 0 1 0NQ 0Murphy 0

16131 Brandie 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Allan 1

16140 Meme 34.58 2 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

16143 Binx 33.30 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

16145 Cutty 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Escher 1

16146 Henrietta 52.67 1 0 0NQ 0Hansen 0

16147 Blink 34.54 2 1 0NQ 1Kothe 0

16149 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 1

16132 Black Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  43

20165 Twizzle 28.34 0 01 100Q 0Loose 0

20154 Harley 29.37 0 02 100Q 0Hafner 0
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20153 Steffi 31.12 0 03 100Q 0Hartmann 0

20156 Polly 34.72 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

20173 Grouse 38.35 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20152 Rave 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 1

20159 Free-Beer 35.06 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20162 Apollo 27.73 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

20163 Rae 32.12 1 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20166 Sophie 42.81 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

20167 Fi 24.10 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20169 Luke 34.00 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

20177 Bounce 27.59 1 1 0NQ 1Hostetter 0

20151 Kite 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cutsforth 0

20176 Fozzie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  45

24184 Allie 32.75 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24189 Zim 33.53 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24178 Jorge 33.72 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24180 Jameson 32.24 1 1 0NQ 1Millette 0

24182 Rush 31.69 0 2 0NQ 1Eckert 0

24186 Athena 34.55 1 2 0NQ 2Gorman 0

24190 Roger 40.53 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  152 SCT:  55

04059 Roar 27.40 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04060 Yoshi 35.18 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04058 Lena 43.05 0 03 100Q 0Costello 0

04054 Chewie 48.27 0 04 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04057 Hank 43.50 0 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  152 SCT:  52

08065 Aggie 34.04 0 01 100Q 0Schueller 0

08061 Otis 37.00 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08062 Keira 31.92 1 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

08068 Kindle 41.08 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  156 SCT:  50

12074 Bindi 29.09 0 01 100Q 0Fleischhacker 0

12076 Eddie 32.75 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12071 Ike 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

12073 Minne 57.26 2 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12075 Maya 34.72 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12072 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  48

16078 Presto 28.11 0 01 100Q 0Wessel 0

16094 Titan 29.56 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

16098 Diesel 30.73 0 03 100Q 0Chapman 0

16083 Terre 36.74 0 04 100Q 0Davies 0

16093 Sharp 37.47 0 0 100Q 0Davies 0

16081 Ringo 45.71 0 0 100Q 0Dunham 0

16080 Tatum 50.97 0 0 0NQ 1Hansen 0

16086 Jedi 24.83 1 1 0NQ 3Steinbach 0

16087 Jazzy 28.66 0 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

16089 Deeks 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Smolensky 1
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16096 Gus 37.11 3 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

16079 Bear 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schafer 0

16085 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  50

20097 Tess 29.54 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

20101 Uisge Beatha 60.34 1 2 0NQ 2Anderson 0

20103 Raleigh 51.49 1 0 0NQ 0DeLong 0

20105 Lila 35.98 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  105 SCT:  42

12046 Jasper 43.07 1 01 94Q 0Weisz 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  105 SCT:  38

16048 Bohdi 29.61 1 1 0NQ 0Hageman 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  105 SCT:  35

20051 Maui 28.82 0 01 100Q 0Foran 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  105 SCT:  46

08031 Dino 35.78 2 01 90Q 0Wojtowicz 0

08032 Kit 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Gahan 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  105 SCT:  42

12011 Aiko 22.89 1 01 95Q 0Olson 0

12012 Emry 33.36 1 02 95Q 0Julius Rischette 0

12009 Evie 53.01 2 0 79NQ 0Jangula 0

12013 Tipsy 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Hansen 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  105 SCT:  38

16034 Pie 21.52 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

16035 Beatle 31.13 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

16015 Diggity 53.17 2 1 0NQ 1Thomas 0

16016 Zuri 23.79 1 2 0NQ 0Henke 0

16019 Zhara 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Julius Rischette 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  105 SCT:  35

20023 Emmi 30.86 2 1 0NQ 0Forsythe 0

20037 Gusto 31.42 2 1 0NQ 0Lisson 0

20040 Brink 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlier 1

20042 Elan 25.00 0 0 0NQ 1Sexton 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  105 SCT:  38

24043 Harry Monster 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  105 SCT:  40

12025 Faith 34.31 0 01 100Q 0Hansen 0

16026 Arthur 52.31 1 1 0NQ 2Moody 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  105 SCT:  43

20027 Leeloo 34.77 1 1 0NQ 1Sexton 0

20028 Hudson 35.96 0 0 0NQ 1Pearson 0

20100 Hooligan 60.17 3 2 0NQ 2Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  48

08111 Rowdy JR 38.08 1 01 95Q 0Lawrence 0

08008 Holly 49.15 2 2 0NQ 1Setter 0

08010 BeBe 68.00 6 2 0NQ 1Warme 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  44

12014 Savvy 36.98 1 01 95Q 0Allan 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  41

16017 Deano 42.35 0 01 98Q 0Soligny 0
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Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  38

20022 Jetta 28.32 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20021 Pyro 41.11 4 3 0NQ 1Geller 0

20038 Brecken 53.24 2 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20211 Fly 31.10 1 2 0NQ 3Decker 0

20209 Dash 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Whitworth 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  40

24024 Winston 33.28 1 2 0NQ 2Holmdahl 0

24185 Pink 38.28 3 1 0NQ 2Houg 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  133 SCT:  49

08001 Porter 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Smedley 1

08002 Lucy 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Mayor 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  133 SCT:  43

16005 Haven 35.26 2 1 0NQ 1Rawlings 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  133 SCT:  45

20007 Sierra 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Slakey 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12119 Rainey 32.43 0 01* 100Q 0Julius 0

12046 Jasper 49.99 1 0 0NQ 0Weisz 0

12122 Jetta 37.95 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12124 Littie 51.39 1 2 0NQ 1Jangula 0

12128 Aurora 42.52 0 1 0NQ 1Keinz 0

12012 Emry 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius Rischette 0

12117 Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16141 Ruby 31.40 0 01* 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16150 Sole 33.97 0 02 100Q 0Wessel 0

16129 Groot 36.71 0 03 100Q 0Murphy 0

16143 Binx 37.02 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16019 Zhara 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Julius Rischette 0

16132 Black Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20153 Steffi 34.30 0 01* 100Q 0Hartmann 0

20163 Rae 44.25 0 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20167 Fi 29.97 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20172 Keen 0.00 0 3 0NQ 2Callery 1

20177 Bounce 35.95 1 0 0NQ 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24190 Roger 38.86 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24178 Jorge 39.00 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24186 Athena 39.51 0 03 100Q 0Gorman 0

24189 Zim 42.78 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24214 MooN 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04059 Roar 33.45 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12076 Eddie 44.96 0 01* 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12071 Ike 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16096 Gus 40.98 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0
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16079 Bear 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schafer 0

20176 Fozzie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20105 Lila 43.80 0 1 0NQ 2Meath 0

24180 Jameson 46.14 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0
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